Model IMC-1008
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34041
Revision 16-Nov-99
40
Inductors
High Frequency, Surface Mount

IMC-1008
Frequency
HOW TO ORDER
10nH
INDUCTANCE
VALUE
IMC-1008
MODEL
± 5%
INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE
REEL DIMENSIONS TAPE DIMENSIONS RECOMMENDED PATTERN
MODEL
IMC-1008
A
.091
[2.30]
B
.110
[2.80]
T
.079
[2.00]
MODEL
IMC-1008
A
.047
[1.20]
B
.138 - .157
[3.5 - 4.0]
C
.071
[1.80]
A
B
C
[4.0 ± 0.1]
.0
7
±
.0
02
[1
.7
5
±
0.
05
]
[0.3 ± 0.05]
A ± .004
[± 0.1].60 ± .004
[4.0 ± 0.1]
B
 ±
 .0
04
[ ±
 0
.1
]
T
[8
.0
 ±
 0
.2
]
NOTE:  Blank length: 13" [330.0mm] minimum for loading, 6.3" [160mm] minimum for unloading.
TAPE AND REEL SPECIFICATIONS [Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
MODEL
IMC-1008
UNITS PER REEL